Garrett Grossman
Damon Ericksen
Skye Evans

Kayla Ralph

Cali Theobald

Dani Caldwell
Tammy Reavis
Andy Carlile
Afton Page

Tammg Reavis

Erg nn Swinson

SUSA Summer Team 2024

Staff Directory

Wasking‘ton

435-817-1532
435-619-9563
252-902-6461
801-971-9475
435-668-8600

Sand Hollow

435-669-6093
801-830-7733
435-772-5647
808-344-0048

Utah Tech (PM)

801-830-7733
435-705-9074
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Use reqular coaches when [oossilole

Mike Werner
Max Morley
Derek Hall
Hannah Reitzel
Mica Bowers

Madison Dumlolvg

801-949-5281
435-922-5803
435-068-8826
061-993-1637 (after June 23)
435-619-5000
435-669-5179

Claire Daley 435-669-7822

9:00-9:55 (45) | X1-2 - Tammy | A/B - Dani C - Andy D - Afton
10:00-10:55 (45) | A - Tammy A/B - Andy C - Afton D -- Dani
8:30-9:25 (15) A/B - Kajlo\ B/C* - Garrett C* - Damon D - Skge
9:30-10:25 (15) A - Garrett B - Damon C - Skge D - Ko\glo\
10:30-11:25 (15) | Novice - Damon | A/B - Skye C - Kayla D -- Cali

*Garrett has older C group, Damon has younger C group

4:30-5:30 (6) ‘ A/B/C - Erynn

‘ HSD -- Tammy




